
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mia Burslem - (1272265) - City of Liverpool SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.54 632 F 06/11/22 SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships Liverpool Co Liverpool 2

58.92 620 F 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Co Liverpool 2

59.26 609 H 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Co Liverpool 2

59.32 607 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Liverpool 2

59.35 606 H 16/10/22 Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Liverpool 2

59.42 604 H 05/11/23 SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023 Manchester Co Liverpool 2

59.43 604 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Co Liverpool 2

59.63 598 H 06/11/22 SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships Liverpool Co Liverpool 2

59.82 592 H 08/10/23 Swim England National County Team Champs 2023 Sheffield Lancashire 2

59.97 588 H 19/06/21 City of Liverpool Liverpool Co Liverpool 0

1:00.35 577 H 21/10/23 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023 Birmingham Co Liverpool 2

1:01.68 540 H 24/10/20 City of Liverpool SC Liverpool AC Co Liverpool 0

1:04.81 466 H 17/11/19 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Life Centre Co Liverpool 2

1:05.70 447 F 29/09/19 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Ormskirk 2

1:10.75 358 H 02/12/18 PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET Darwen Ormskirk 3

1:11.67 344 H 27/10/18 Blackpool Lights 2018 Blackpool Ormskirk 3

1:13.66 317 H 30/09/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Ormskirk 2

1:14.14 311 H 19/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Liverpool 2

1:14.60 305 H 03/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Ormskirk 3

1:16.02 288 F 16/12/17 Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala Birkenhead Ormskirk 3

1:19.31 254 H 10/06/17 Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

1:23.54 217 H 11/03/17 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

1:26.47 196 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Ormskirk 3
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59.42 604 H 05/11/23 SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023 Manchester Co Liverpool 2

1:00.35 577 H 21/10/23 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023 Birmingham Co Liverpool 2

59.82 592 H 08/10/23 Swim England National County Team Champs 2023 Sheffield Lancashire 2

59.43 604 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Co Liverpool 2

58.54 632 F 06/11/22 SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships Liverpool Co Liverpool 2

59.63 598 H 06/11/22 SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships Liverpool Co Liverpool 2

59.35 606 H 16/10/22 Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Liverpool 2

59.32 607 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Liverpool 2

58.92 620 F 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Co Liverpool 2

59.26 609 H 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Co Liverpool 2

59.97 588 H 19/06/21 City of Liverpool Liverpool Co Liverpool 0

1:01.68 540 H 24/10/20 City of Liverpool SC Liverpool AC Co Liverpool 0

1:04.81 466 H 17/11/19 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Life Centre Co Liverpool 2

1:05.70 447 F 29/09/19 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Ormskirk 2

1:10.75 358 H 02/12/18 PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET Darwen Ormskirk 3

1:11.67 344 H 27/10/18 Blackpool Lights 2018 Blackpool Ormskirk 3

1:16.02 288 F 16/12/17 Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala Birkenhead Ormskirk 3

1:14.60 305 H 03/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Ormskirk 3

1:14.14 311 H 19/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Liverpool 2

1:13.66 317 H 30/09/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Ormskirk 2

1:19.31 254 H 10/06/17 Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

1:23.54 217 H 11/03/17 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

1:26.47 196 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Ormskirk 3
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